FEE STRUCTURE -2022 (Management Fee)

SL NO COURSE TUITION FEE REMARKS
B.Tech
1 Mechanical Rs.50000 per year At the time of admission
Rs. 14350 extra to be paid (It includes admission fee , Reg,
2 Civil Rs.50000 per year PTA, Caution deposit, University sports fee etc.)
3 Computer Science Rs.50000 per year [ Registration - 8100
Caution Deposit - 4000
4 Electrical Rs.50000 per year PTA - 1000
University Sports Fee - 500
University Reg Fee - 750]
NB :- Same Tuition Fee for Merit Students also.
NB :- Tuition Fee for B-Tech Lateral Entry admissions for all branches is Rs. 12500/ Semester .( For Merit and Management students )
Polytechnic
Diploma
6 Mechanical Rs.35000 per year At the time of admission(For Management, Merit and Lateral
Entry students)Rs. 10255 extra to be paid
7 Civil Rs.30000 per year [ Admission fee - 2600
8 Electrical & Electronics Rs.30000 per year Exam Fee - 1655
PTA - 1000
Caution deposit - 5000 ]
NB :- For merit Students ( 3 year Diploma and Lateral Entry)
Total Rs.25000 per year
(Tuition fee : Rs.22500 + Special fee : Rs.2500)
Rs. 100000 per year At the time of admission
9 MBA ( Total Tuition Fee=

2 x 100000 = 200000 )

Rs. 16600 extra to be paid (It includes admission fee ,
Reg,PTA, caution deposit, University Sports fee.)

[ Registration - 11100
Caution Deposit - 3000
PTA - 1000

University Registration Fee - 1000
University Sports Fee - 500]




FEE STRUCTURE -2022 (Management Fee)

SL NO COURSE TUITION FEE REMARKS
At the time of admission
10 MCA Rs. 50000 per year Rs. 14600 extra to be paid
(For Merit and Management [ Registration - 8100
Students) Caution Deposit - 4000
PTA - 1000
University Reg Fee - 1000
University Sports Fee - 500]
At the time of admission
11 INMCA Rs. 43500 per year Rs. 20600 extra to be paid
[ Registration - 14100
Caution Deposit - 4000
PTA - 1000
University Reg Fee - 1000
University Sports Fee - 500 ]
12 MSc Microbiology Rs. 35000 per semestervanagementree) | At the time of admission
MSc Biochemistry Rs. 30000 per semester(Merit Fee) Rs. 13000 extra to be paid (It includes admission fee ,
MSc Biotechnology Reg,PTA, caution deposit.)
13 M.Com Finance &Taxation, At the time of admission
M.Com Management & Rs. 13000 extra to be paid (It includes admission fee ,
Information Technology Rs. 21750 per semester Reg,PTA, caution deposit.)
14 BSc Microbiology, Rs. 22500 per semester
15 B Sc Psychology Rs. 14250 per semester
16 BBA Rs.12000 per semester NB :- Rs.3000/semester will be less in Tuition Fee for Merit
Students.
17 BCA Rs.21750 per semester
18 B.Com Finance & Rs.12000 per semester
Taxation
19 B.Com Computer Application | Rs.14250 per semester
20 B.Com Logistics Rs.14250 per semester
Hostel: Rs.1800/month (12 x 1800 = Rs.21600) Mess Fee: Rs.110/day Caution Deposit : Rs.1000
Admission Fee : Rs. 1500 Mess Advance : Rs. 3000

Chairman




